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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        186.386,00         86.070,11        100.315,89  46,18         86.070,11              0,00  46,18         86.070,11              0,00  46,18         86.070,11              0,00  46,18

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        156.533,00         90.210,46         66.322,54  57,63         90.210,46              0,00  57,63         90.210,46              0,00  57,63         90.210,46              0,00  57,63

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                103.606,00         59.708,46         43.897,54  57,63         59.708,46              0,00  57,63         59.708,46              0,00  57,63         59.708,46              0,00  57,63

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 68.947,00         40.827,02         28.119,98  59,22         40.827,02              0,00  59,22         40.827,02              0,00  59,22         40.827,02              0,00  59,22

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         19.151,00         11.036,34          8.114,66  57,63         11.036,34              0,00  57,63         11.036,34              0,00  57,63         11.036,34              0,00  57,63

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          44.757,00         26.064,23         18.692,77  58,24         26.064,23              0,00  58,24         26.064,23              0,00  58,24         26.064,23              0,00  58,24

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               185.401,00         83.250,47        102.150,53  44,90         83.250,47              0,00  44,90         83.250,47              0,00  44,90         83.250,47              0,00  44,90

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                26.673,00          2.083,33         24.589,67   7,81          2.083,33              0,00   7,81          2.083,33              0,00   7,81          2.083,33              0,00   7,81

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            792.454,00        399.250,42        393.203,58  50,38        399.250,42              0,00  50,38        399.250,42              0,00  50,38        399.250,42              0,00  50,38

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              792.454,00        399.250,42        393.203,58  50,38        399.250,42              0,00  50,38        399.250,42              0,00  50,38        399.250,42              0,00  50,38

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                71.000,00         70.482,60            517,40  99,27         70.482,60              0,00  99,27         41.114,85         29.367,75  57,91         41.114,85              0,00  57,91

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  5.535,00          4.953,00            582,00  89,49          4.953,00              0,00  89,49          1.167,97          3.785,03  21,10          1.167,97              0,00  21,10

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               127.383,72        103.858,75         23.524,97  81,53        103.858,75              0,00  81,53         40.460,00         63.398,75  31,76         40.460,00              0,00  31,76

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             100,00          6.174,84         -6.074,84 *74,84          6.174,84              0,00 *74,84            850,92          5.323,92 850,92            850,92              0,00 850,92

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                100,00             20,16             79,84  20,16             20,16              0,00  20,16             20,16              0,00  20,16             20,16              0,00  20,16

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                    100,00         10.152,34        -10.052,34 *52,34         10.152,34              0,00 *52,34          2.575,99          7.576,35 *75,99          2.264,99            311,00 *64,99

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.485,00         20.637,69        -14.152,69 318,24         20.166,02            471,67 310,96          4.834,63         15.331,39  74,55          4.834,63              0,00  74,55

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   200,00             72,12            127,88  36,06             72,12              0,00  36,06             72,12              0,00  36,06             72,12              0,00  36,06

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                46.912,28        114.863,91        -67.951,63 244,85         48.184,71         66.679,20 102,71          1.304,89         46.879,82   2,78          1.304,89              0,00   2,78

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   307,00            157,17            149,83  51,20            157,17              0,00  51,20            157,17              0,00  51,20            105,98             51,19  34,52

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00          1.932,50           -932,50 193,25          1.932,50              0,00 193,25            260,09          1.672,41  26,01            260,09              0,00  26,01

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                15.990,00         15.988,60              1,40  99,99         15.988,60              0,00  99,99          6.138,83          9.849,77  38,39          6.138,83              0,00  38,39

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.320,00          7.179,35         -2.859,35 166,19          7.179,35              0,00 166,19            840,00          6.339,35  19,44            840,00              0,00  19,44

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                5.000,00          8.486,28         -3.486,28 169,73          8.486,28              0,00 169,73            598,71          7.887,57  11,97            598,71              0,00  11,97

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          1.080,47         -1.080,47   0,00          1.080,47              0,00   0,00              0,00          1.080,47   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                   988,00            275,49            712,51  27,88            275,49              0,00  27,88            166,44            109,05  16,85            166,44              0,00  16,85

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                              2.000,00            147,45          1.852,55   7,37            147,45              0,00   7,37            147,45              0,00   7,37            147,45              0,00   7,37

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 6.000,00             82,59          5.917,41   1,38             82,59              0,00   1,38             82,59              0,00   1,38             82,59              0,00   1,38

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     13.000,00         11.099,47          1.900,53  85,38         11.099,47              0,00  85,38          4.280,00          6.819,47  32,92          4.280,00              0,00  32,92

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                            5.000,00          1.564,47          3.435,53  31,29            566,26            998,21  11,33            377,50            188,76   7,55            377,50              0,00   7,55

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              366.284,00        264.815,81        101.468,19  72,30        264.815,81              0,00  72,30         63.932,71        200.883,10  17,45         55.099,02          8.833,69  15,04

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           282.668,00        260.416,61         22.251,39  92,13        260.416,61              0,00  92,13        148.760,81        111.655,80  52,63        148.760,81              0,00  52,63

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.000,00            197,59          1.802,41   9,88            197,59              0,00   9,88            197,59              0,00   9,88            197,59              0,00   9,88

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00            760,28          2.239,72  25,34            760,28              0,00  25,34            760,28              0,00  25,34            760,28              0,00  25,34

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            967.473,00        905.399,54         62.073,46  93,58        837.250,46         68.149,08  86,54        319.101,70        518.148,76  32,98        309.905,82          9.195,88  32,03

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         967.473,00        905.399,54         62.073,46  93,58        837.250,46         68.149,08  86,54        319.101,70        518.148,76  32,98        309.905,82          9.195,88  32,03

      G/51B/40300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               721.327,05        135.718,75        585.608,30  18,82        135.718,75              0,00  18,82        135.718,75              0,00  18,82        135.718,75              0,00  18,82

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.311.707,00        886.754,83        424.952,17  67,60        886.754,83              0,00  67,60        886.754,83              0,00  67,60        886.754,83              0,00  67,60

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             13.981.783,00      9.019.074,76      4.962.708,24  64,51      9.017.575,07          1.499,69  64,50      9.005.656,88         11.918,19  64,41      8.940.918,93         64.737,95  63,95

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.014.817,05     10.041.548,34      5.973.268,71  62,70     10.040.048,65          1.499,69  62,69     10.028.130,46         11.918,19  62,62      9.963.392,51         64.737,95  62,21

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    16.014.817,05     10.041.548,34      5.973.268,71  62,70     10.040.048,65          1.499,69  62,69     10.028.130,46         11.918,19  62,62      9.963.392,51         64.737,95  62,21

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                11.627,00              0,00         11.627,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 16.337,00         89.678,00        -73.341,00 548,93         89.678,00              0,00 548,93         49.698,00         39.980,00 304,21         49.698,00              0,00 304,21

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               134.989,00         37.621,44         97.367,56  27,87         37.621,44              0,00  27,87              0,00         37.621,44   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        279.727,95         29.825,00        249.902,95  10,66         29.825,00              0,00  10,66              0,00         29.825,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            442.680,95        157.124,44        285.556,51  35,49        157.124,44              0,00  35,49         49.698,00        107.426,44  11,23         49.698,00              0,00  11,23

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              442.680,95        157.124,44        285.556,51  35,49        157.124,44              0,00  35,49         49.698,00        107.426,44  11,23         49.698,00              0,00  11,23

***   174501  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     18.217.425,00     11.503.322,74      6.714.102,26  63,14     11.433.673,97         69.648,77  62,76     10.796.180,58        637.493,39  59,26     10.722.246,75         73.933,83  58,86



****  1745  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            18.217.425,00     11.503.322,74      6.714.102,26  63,14     11.433.673,97         69.648,77  62,76     10.796.180,58        637.493,39  59,26     10.722.246,75         73.933,83  58,86
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        186.386,00              0,00        186.386,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        156.533,00              0,00        156.533,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                103.606,00              0,00        103.606,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 68.947,00              0,00         68.947,00              0,00

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         19.151,00              0,00         19.151,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          44.757,00              0,00         44.757,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               185.401,00              0,00        185.401,00              0,00

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                26.673,00              0,00         26.673,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            792.454,00              0,00        792.454,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              792.454,00              0,00        792.454,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                71.000,00              0,00         71.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                      0,00          5.535,00          5.535,00              0,00

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               230.959,00       -103.575,28        127.383,72              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                    100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.485,00              0,00          6.485,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.000,00         28.912,28         46.912,28              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   307,00              0,00            307,00              0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                13.845,00          2.145,00         15.990,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.320,00              0,00          4.320,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00            988,00            988,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                            1.000,00          4.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              339.289,00         26.995,00        366.284,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           247.668,00         35.000,00        282.668,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            967.473,00              0,00        967.473,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         967.473,00              0,00        967.473,00              0,00

      G/51B/40300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               852.578,00       -131.250,95        721.327,05              0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.311.707,00              0,00      1.311.707,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             13.981.783,00              0,00     13.981.783,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.146.068,00       -131.250,95     16.014.817,05              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    16.146.068,00       -131.250,95     16.014.817,05              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                11.627,00              0,00         11.627,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 16.337,00              0,00         16.337,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               134.989,00              0,00        134.989,00              0,00

      G/51B/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         32.377,00        247.350,95        279.727,95              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            195.330,00        247.350,95        442.680,95              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              195.330,00        247.350,95        442.680,95              0,00

***   174501  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     18.101.325,00        116.100,00     18.217.425,00              0,00



****  1745  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            18.101.325,00        116.100,00     18.217.425,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           18.217.425,00     11.503.322,74      6.714.102,26  63,14     11.433.673,97         69.648,77  62,76     10.796.180,58        637.493,39  59,26     10.722.246,75         73.933,83  58,86
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***** TOTAL                                           18.101.325,00        116.100,00     18.217.425,00              0,00


